English In
Cyprus

Price List 2018

Adults (Age 16+) Lessons/Week 1-11 Weeks 12 - 23 Weeks 24+ Weeks

Standard English
Intensive English
IELTS

Combination Course

€220 pw €175 pw €150 pw Location
€280 pw €220 pw €190 pw
English In Cyprus
€280 €220 €190 9 yp
e i i 138 Vasileos
25 + 5 private lessons €480 pw €420 pw €390 pw Constantinou

Limassol 3080

Lessons/Week 1-11 Weeks Extra Adult or Child Cyprus

Parent & Child

€460 pw €200 pw Courses

Young Learners (Age 5 -15) |Lessons/Week 1-11 Weeks Extra Child Lesson - 45 min

Standard English

20 lessons - 15 hours

€240 pw €200 pw 25 lessons - 18.75

One-to-One
Additional Person

hours

Monday
€200 Minimum stay 1 week
€10/ lesson

Class size -Max. 15

Other Charges ng season average 6
High season average 12

Registration Fee

Accommodation Placement Fee
English In Cyprus Shuttle Bus*
Book deposit (collected on arrival)

Bank Transfer Charges
Credit Card Fee

€50
€50 per booking School Closure Dates
€65 per week 6 Jan, 19 Feb,
€40 6,9,and 10 Apr

. . 1,28 May, 5 Jun,
Payer is responsible 15 Aug, 1 Oct
2.5% 24 Dec - 6 Jan 2019

*Daily pick-up and return to school from Limassol tourist area

Facilities

18 air-conditioned
classrooms
Computer labs

Accommodation and Airport Transfers Free Wi fi

Student Residence, Blue Crane Apartments
Age 18+ and accompanied children (price per week)

Library
Homestag (price per week) Single Twin* Student café
Age 16+

January €225
February €235
March €250
April €280
May €320
June €360
July €440
August €440

September €390
October €320
November €235
December €235

Meal Plans (price perweek) | Adult (]3+) Child 2-12

€39
€91

Bed & Breakfast
Half-board

€150
€150
€160
€180
€205
€230
€280
€280
€250
€205
€155

€155

€130
€130
€140
€150
€165
€175
€200
€200
€185
€165
€130
€130

€110
€110
€115
€120
€120
€135
€150
€150
€140
€120
€110
€110

€21
€42

Includes daily shuttle bus to and from school if booked

through English In Cyprus.

* Twin share available for students travelling alone

Bed & Breakfast €125 €100 Homestay
Student Residence

Summer Supplement €30 Hostel

(3Jun-2Sep)

* Students must arrive and depart together Sunday arrival and
departures

Student Hostel - Lemongrass Price per .
Otherdays available

Age 16+ person

upon request
Bed in dorm (shared with 4-6) €98 pw

Social programme

. . Weekly schedule of
Airport Transfers (One Way) Price per activities and
LARNACA or PAPHOS Taxi excursions including
1-4 people €65 some that are

low cost or free
5-7 people €80 W rr

Hotel and other accommodation options
available on request or to book independently.
We recommend:

The Royal Apollonia *****
Mediterranean Beach Hotel****
The Navarria Hotel ***

** These rooms must be booked by people travelling together ~ Www.englishincyprus.com

Book at worldwide lowest price at:https://www.languagecourse.net/hi/school-english-in-cyprus-limassol

+44-330 124 03 17 - support-hi@languagecourse.net
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Classic Course Episkopiana Hotel Full-board 17Jun 19 Aug €750

Day Camp Not Included Lunch + afternoon snack 20 18 Jun 17 Aug €350

Classic Course Includes: Day Camp Includes:

Registration fee Registration fee

Educational materials Educational materials

- Tuition « Tuition

- Afternoon and evening activities - Afternoon activities

1 full-day excursion 1 half-day excursion

2 half-day excursions End-of-course certificate

Full board accommodation in Lunch and afternoon snack

triple en-suite rooms Shuttle bus from English In Cyprus

End-of-course certificate

7-10 year old individuals must have
a guardian in Cyprus.

Course runs Monday to Friday,
9.00am until 19.00pm.

Airport Transfers
Airport Transfers | Price | LARNACAOrPAPHOS |

Per taxi (one way) €65 Up to 4 passengers

Unaccompanied minor service (return) €65 Available at airports

Arrival and departure on Sunday

How to Enrol

Booking Enquiries Agent Enquiries

Email: bookings@englishincyprus.com
Phone:+ 357 25 822 923

138 Vasileos Constantinou
Limassol, Cyprus 3080

Our Agents are appointed experts in

your country and can give you specialist
advice on our courses, as well as any visa
requirements. Contact us for an Agent in
your area.

www.englishincyprus.com

For agent sales enquiries please contact
us at sales@englishincyprus.com

+44-330 124 03 17 - support-hi@languagecourse.net

Summer Camp 2018
Episkopi, Ages 7-17

17 June — 19 August

Quick Facts
Location

Episkopiana Hotel
and Gymnasium in
Episkopi

15 minutes from
Limassol by car

Courses

1lesson -45 min
Dates

17 June - 19 August
Facilities at School

3 min walk from hotel

Air conditioned
classrooms

Computer lab

Indoor gym and
theatre

Sports grounds
Snack shop

Facilities at
Episkopiana Hotel

Triple ensuite
rooms with balcony
Outdoor swimming
pool

Disco/party room
Games Area

Free beach shuttle
Welfare

1staff to 15 students
24 hour supervision

Lifeguard and first
aid trained staff on
site

Sample Excursions

Agia Napa, Larnaca,
Limassol, Nicosia,
Paphos, Troodos
Mountains and
Caledonian Falls,
traditional Cyprus
mountain villages

Sample Activities

Beach and pool,
sports and games,
sailing and water
activities, dance and
more

Book at worldwide lowest price at: https://www.languagecourse.net/hi/school-english-in-cyprus-limassol
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