

Price List 2018

Adults (Age 16+)	Lessons/Week	1 - 11 Weeks	12 - 23 Weeks	24+ Weeks
Standard English	20	€220 pw	€175 pw	€150 pw
Intensive English	25	€280 pw	€220 pw	€190 pw
IELTS	25	€280 pw	€220 pw	€190 pw
Combination Course	25 + 5 private lessons	€480 pw	€420 pw	€390 pw

Families	Lessons/Week	1 - 11 Weeks	Extra Adult or Child
Parent & Child	20	€460 pw	€200 pw

Young Learners (Age 5 - 15)	Lessons/Week	1 - 11 Weeks	Extra Child
Standard English	20	€240 pw	€200 pw

Private Lessons	Lessons/Week	Price	Extra Lessons
One-to-One	5	€200	€40
Additional Person		€10 / lesson	

Other Charges	
Registration Fee	€50
Accommodation Placement Fee	€50 per booking
English In Cyprus Shuttle Bus*	€65 per week
Book deposit (collected on arrival)	€40
Bank Transfer Charges	Payer is responsible
Credit Card Fee	2.5%

^{*}Daily pick-up and return to school from Limassol tourist area

Accommodation and Airport Transfers

Student Residence, Blue Crane Apartments Age 18+ and accompanied children (price per week)				
Month	Single	Twin*	Triple**	Quad**
January	€225	€150	€130	€110
February	€235	€150	€130	€110
March	€250	€160	€140	€115
April	€280	€180	€150	€120
May	€320	€205	€165	€120
June	€360	€230	€175	€135
July	€440	€280	€200	€150
August	€440	€280	€200	€150
September	€390	€250	€185	€140
October	€320	€205	€165	€120
November	€235	€155	€130	€110
December	€235	€155	€130	€110

М	eal Plans (price per week)	Adult (13+)	Child 2-12
Ве	d & Breakfast	€39	€21
Но	alf-board	€91	€42

Includes daily shuttle bus to and from school if booked through English In Cyprus.

Homestay (price per week) Age 16+	Single	Twin*
Half-board	€150	€125
Bed & Breakfast	€125	€100
Summer Supplement (3 Jun - 2 Sep)	€30	

^{*} Students must arrive and depart together

	Price per person
Bed in dorm (shared with 4-6)	€98 pw

	Price per Taxi
1-4 people	€65
5-7 people	€80

Hotel and other accommodation options available on request or to book independently. We recommend:

The Royal Apollonia ***** Mediterranean Beach Hotel**** The Navarria Hotel ***

www.englishincyprus.com

Quick Facts

Location

English In Cyprus 138 Vasileos Constantinou Limassol 3080 Cyprus

Courses

Lesson - 45 min 20 lessons - 15 hours 25 lessons - 18.75 hours Course start every Monday Minimum stay 1 week

Class size - Max. 15 Low season average 6 High season average 12

School Closure Dates

6 Jan, 19 Feb, 6,9, and 10 Apr 1,28 May, 5 Jun, 15 Aug, 1 Oct 24 Dec - 6 Jan 2019

Facilities

18 air-conditioned classrooms Computer labs Free Wi fi Library Student café

Accommodation

Homestay Student Residence Hostel

Sunday arrival and departures

Other days available upon request

Social programme Weekly schedule of activities and excursions including some that are low cost or free

^{*} Twin share available for students travelling alone
** These rooms must be booked by people travelling together



Summer Camp 2018

Episkopi, Ages 7-17

17 June – 19 August

Course	Accommodation	Catering	Lessons/ Week	Starts	Ends	Price Per Week
Classic Course	Episkopiana Hotel	Full-board	20	17 Jun	19 Aug	€750
Day Camp	Not Included	Lunch + afternoon snack	20	18 Jun	17 Aug	€350

Classic Course Includes:

- · Registration fee
- · Educational materials
- Tuition
- · Afternoon and evening activities
- · 1 full-day excursion
- · 2 half-day excursions
- Full board accommodation in triple en-suite rooms
- · End-of-course certificate

7 - 10 year old individuals must have a guardian in Cyprus.

Day Camp Includes:

- · Registration fee
- · Educational materials
- Tuition
- · Afternoon activities
- · 1 half-day excursion
- · End-of-course certificate
- · Lunch and afternoon snack
- · Shuttle bus from English In Cyprus

Course runs Monday to Friday, 9.00am until 19.00pm.

Airport Transfers

Airport Transfers	Price	LARNACA or PAPHOS
Per taxi (one way)	€65	Up to 4 passengers
Unaccompanied minor service (return)	€65	Available at airports

Arrival and departure on Sunday

How to Enrol

Booking Enquiries

Email: bookings@englishincyprus.com Phone:+ 357 25 822 923

138 Vasileos Constantinou Limassol, Cyprus 3080

www.englishincyprus.com

Agent Enquiries

Our Agents are appointed experts in your country and can give you specialist advice on our courses, as well as any visa requirements. Contact us for an Agent in your area.

For agent sales enquiries please contact us at sales@englishincyprus.com



Ouick Facts

Location

Episkopiana Hotel and Gymnasium in Episkopi

15 minutes from Limassol by car

Courses

1 lesson - 45 min

Dates

17 June - 19 August

Facilities at School

3 min walk from hotel

Air conditioned classrooms

Computer lab

Indoor gym and theatre

Sports grounds

Snack shop

Facilities at Episkopiana Hotel

Triple ensuite rooms with balcony Outdoor swimming pool

Disco/party room

Games Area

Free beach shuttle

Welfare

1 staff to 15 students

24 hour supervision

Lifeguard and first aid trained staff on site

Sample Excursions

Agia Napa, Larnaca, Limassol, Nicosia, Paphos, Troodos Mountains and Caledonian Falls, traditional Cyprus mountain villages

Sample Activities

Beach and pool, sports and games, sailing and water activities, dance and more

